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WALL TYPE & FINISH:
RBW RENDERED BRICKWORK

FBW FACE BRICKWORK

GM GAS METER

EXTENT OF FINISHES INDICATED ONLY. 
REFER TO FINISHES SCHEDULE

MR METAL ROOF - PITCH AS NOTED

COS CHECK ON SITE

EXTERNAL CLADDING

RLW RENDERED LIGHTWEIGHT WALL

F FIXED
FG - xx FIXED GLAZING - NUMBER AS NOTED

W - xx WINDOW - NUMBER AS NOTED
TOW TOP OF WALL

BOW BOTTOM OF WALL

NOTE
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION
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PROPOSED POOL PLAN_UNIT B
2
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PROPOSED POOL PLAN_UNIT A
1
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PROPOSED POOL TO 
ENGINEER'S DETAILS

UNIT A (20KL) / UNIT B (18.7KL)

NATURAL GROUND LINE

1.2m HIGH POOL FENCE WITH SELF-
CLOSING GATE SWING OUTWARDS

1.2m HIGH GLASS POOL FENCE 
TO COMPLY WITH AS1926

STRUCTURAL POST TO 
ENGINEER'S DETAIL

UNDER HOUSE AREA

COPING RL. 34.585
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00
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00

COPING RL. 34.585

COPING RL. 34.185

COPING RL. 33.785
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TYPICAL POOL SECTION
1

G ISSUED FOR DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION 08.06.2022
H ISSUED FOR DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION 05.10.2022
I ISSUED FOR COUNCIL RFI 16.03.2023
J ISSUED FOR COUNCIL RFI 05.05.2023
K ISSUED FOR COUNCIL RFI 28.06.2023



UNIT B UNIT A
AB

C

A

A

A

Drawing No.
Rev Description Date

Issue No.DateScale

Drawing content

0 1 2 4

Project

Status

Amendments LEVEL 5, 7 EDEN PARK DRIVE, 
MACQUARIE PARK NSW 2113
T 02 8935 9438
E info@asastudio.com.au
W http://www.asastudio.com.au/

ASA STUDIO is the owner of the copyright of these drawings. 
No reproduction or use of them must be done without prior 
permission and written consent. copyright 2018 @A3 K1 : 100

SCHEDULE OF MATERIAL &
FINISHES / PERSPECTIVES
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MATERIALS & FINISHES ELEVATION
3

SCHEDULE OF MATERIAL & FINISHES

A

B

C

LIGHTWEIGHT CLADDING: JAMES HARDIE FINE TEXTURE 
CLADDING PAINTED WITH DULUX "DIESKAU" OR SIMILAR

ARTICULATION / WINDOW & DOOR FRAME / GARAGE DOOR / 
METAL PRIVACY SCREEN: DULUX "MONUMENT" OR SIMILAR

RENDERED BRICK WALL: DULUX "NATURAL WHITE" 
OR SIMILAR

PERSPECTIVE VIEW 01
1

PERSPECTIVE VIEW 02
2

01 - STEEL BALUSTRADE REFERENCE IMAGE

02 - METAL PRIVACY SCREEN REFERENCE IMAGE
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NO. 32
LOT 33, DP 35169SINGLE STOREY BRICK HOUSETILE ROOF

WH: 38.99
WS: 37.62

LARGE TIMBER SCREEN, TOP RL 39.15

NO. 36

LOT 34, DP 35169

SINGLE STOREY 

BRICK HOUSE

TILE ROOFWH: 38.89
WS: 37.48
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ETAL FENCE ALONG BOUNDARY

EXISTING TIMBER PANEL FENCE ALONG BOUNDARY
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NO. 34
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INSTALL SEDIMENT FENCING. 
REFER DETAIL.
WHERE UNDER CANOPIES OF PROTECTED TREES, 
FENCE TO BE HELD ON GROUND BY TIGHT 
PACKED SANDBAGS AND NOT DUG INTO GROUND

INSTALL STABILIZED 
VEHICULAR ACCESS. 
REFER DETAIL

WASTE STORAGE AREA.
PROVIDE SOLID AND LIQUID 
WASTE RECEPTACLE BINS

PROVIDE PROTECTION 
TO DRAINAGE PITS.
REFER DETAIL.

PROVIDE PROTECTION 
TO DRAINAGE PITS.
REFER DETAIL.
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CONTROL PLAN
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SEDIMENT FENCE

DRAINAGE PIT PROTECTION

WASTE STORAGE AREA

STABILISED SITE ACCESS
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EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN
1
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